



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
No. RFQ-2022-101

Date:

Name of Supplier: _____

Address: _____

Telephone No. _____

Please quote your lowest price as per specifications per item listed below thru Alternative Mode of Procurement - (Shopping - Sh 52.1.b) on or before **March 11, 2022**

Please fax your quotation at 588-9997 or email at pcmcproc@gmail.com c/o MS. MARY ROSE P. ESTOR

ITEM NO.	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	ABC/UNIT	TOTAL ABC	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	45	kg	Beef bones (biyas)	210.00	9,450.00		
2	9	kg	Beef oxtripe, clean	330.00	2,970.00		
3	36	kg	Beef round, ground, 1kg/pk	435.00	15,660.00		
4	75	kg	Beef sirloin, w/o ligaments & fats	435.00	32,625.00		
5	6	kg	Liver, pork no attachments, fresh	190.00	1,140.00		
6	90	kg	Pork belly (liempo) boneless, 1kg/pk, fat not to exceed 1/3cm	450.00	40,500.00		
7	114	kg	Pork chop (kostillas) 9pc/kg, fat 1 1/2cm thick	419.00	47,766.00		
8	1,400	kg	Pork ham-cut (pigue) fat not >1/4" thick, skinless	440.00	616,000.00		
9	39	kg	Pork Lomo, fresh	410.00	15,990.00		
10	42	kg	Porkbones, no discoloration	115.00	4,830.00		
(FOR 2ND QUARTER OF CY 2022 USAGE)							
TOTAL ABC					786,931.00		

Terms and Conditions:

- Giblet and liver clean and well drained
- Delivery must be accompanied with certification of meat inspection
- It must be of good quality, young and tender, skin not more than 1cm thick
- Color of muscle must be light pink (young) or delicate rose (older animal)
- Staggered delivery/payment
- Delivery Schedule: Tuesday & Friday, 7:00 AM

Documentary Requirements:

Shopping (52.1b)

PhilGEPS Ref No.:

Mayor's/ Business Permit

PhilGEPS Reg. No.:

Signature over Printed Name

Name of Supplier _____

HSPR-PCMC-RQF3

170314 Rev 1

MJ

*For Certificate of Creditable Tax Withheld at Source (BIR Form No. 2307) and Certificate of Final Tax Withheld at Source (BIR Form No. 2306) please submit your latest/updated **BIR Certificate of Registration (BIR Form No. 2303)** together with your quote.